
 

Anderson Shiro

2026 Varsity Schedule
SCRIMMAGES

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Tuesday February 3 Centerville Anderson 5:00

Friday February 6 Mumford Mumford 5:00

Tuesday February 10 Navasota Navasota 6:30

Friday February 13 Caldwell Anderson 6:30

GAMES

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Thursday February 19 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville 11:15

Friday February 20 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville 1:30/3:45

Saturday February 21 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville 11:15

Thursday February 26 Burton Tournament Burton 9:00

Friday February 27 Burton Tournament Burton 12:00/2:00

Saturday February 28 Burton Tournament Burton 11:00

Thursday March 5 Navasota Tournament Navasota 11:15/1:30

Friday March 6 Navasota Tournament Navasota 3:45

Saturday March 7 Navasota Toumament Navasota 9:00

Thursday March 12 Caldwell Caldwell 7:00

Friday March 13 Madisonville Madisonville 7:00

Saturday March 14 Giddings Anderson 1:30

Friday March 20 Onalaska Onalaska 7:00

Satuday March 21 Franklin Anderson 1:00

Tuesday March 24 Coldspring Anderson 7:00

Friday March 27 Coldspring Coldspring 7:00

Tuesday March 31 Trinity** Anderson 7:00

Thursday April 2 Trinity Trinity 7:00

Tuesday April 7 Crockett Crockett 7:00

Friday April 10 Crockett Anderson 7:00

Tuesday April 14 New Waverly New Waverly 7:00

Friday April 17 New Waverly Anderson 7:00

Saturday April 18 ТВА TBA TBA

Tuesday April 21 Onalaska Anderson 7:00

Friday April 24 Flatonia Flatonia 6:00

Saturday April 25 Rosebud Lott Bryan 1:00

*Senior Night **Little League Night


